009%,
%gg%gthduumnnmn

16-839(M36H) %

16-839(M36H) ¥

2220

g 1650%

P.C.D. 1550%

2hH¥

124.8

400

400

31

Hﬁiﬂ%ﬁ’r—?“waz%bﬁﬁ%ﬁ

WWW, SWCC,.CO, )

x| R
T400-9%2
1400-8%3
1400-7.5x%4
HWEEE 2820k g (BUAEMKO5RE) | 1400-8X5

¥EHASHBLC LU EE]
RE1:20

SC80-1400" (4£400mm)

STHMAOMKC 22 MBI REST S,
slEMENN - AMO—BEFELLICREI S EN'HIZT .,
DI RS NS - BEWT WIS IS,

Copyrignt, {(C)2017 SWCC SHOWA CABLE SYSTEMS CO..LTD. 17-04




